
C:\Program Files (x86)\PDF Tools AG\3-Heights(TM) Document Converter 

Service\Temp\4428849c23532f7d6db4ce2fcd1987f6e8984c4b62a429d58e95fd4c49f3c0f0.docx  1 

 

 

EXTENSION TO  SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

MSETCL EMBLEM 

 

In continuation to this office SRM RFX No. (RFX No.7000025658) E-Tender specification No. EE 

/EHV/O&M/NG/TECH/SRM E-tender/-22-23/22 towards work of providing & fixing of Wireless 

Window Annunciators System set at 220KV Butibori-3 Sub-Station, under E.H.V.(O&M) Division, 

MSETCL,Nagpur, for estimated cost is Rs.20,89,281/- is extended for 8 days. The same SRM E-

tender is available on site of Company www.mahatransco.in from 07.01.2023 to 14.01.2023.  Last 

date of 16.01.2023 upto 11.00 Hrs. & opening of commercial bid against the same e-tender is 

16.01.2023 upto 12.00Hrs.  Other terms & condition of the Tender will remain unchanged. For 

more details please visit www.mahatransco.in 

 

 

EXECUTIVE ENGINNER 

EHV (O&M) DIVISION,    

MSETCL; NAGPUR. 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.mahatransco.in/
http://www.mahatransco.in/

	EXTENSION TO  SRM E-TENDER NOTICE

